## Podar International School - Hadapsar

## Fees Structure 2023-24

Primary (I - IV)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	7,500 30,000	30,000	- 30,000 -	7,500 90,000 -
	37,500	30,000	30,000	97,500

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	8,000 32,000	- 32,000	32,000	8,000 96,000
	40,000	32,000	32,000	1,04,000

Note: This includes Term fees

## Podar International School - Hadapsar

Fees Structure 2024-25

Primary (I - IV)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	7,500 30,000	30,000	- 30,000 -	7,500 90,000 -
For New Students	37,500	30,000	30,000	97,500
For Regular Students	30,000	30,000	30,000	90,000

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	8,000 32,000	32,000	32,000	8,000 96,000
For New Students	40,000	32,000	32,000	1,04,000
For Regular Students	32,000	32,000	32,000	96,000

Note: This includes Term fees

## Podar International School - Hadapsar

Fees Structure 2025-26

Primary (I - IV)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	8,620 34,480	34,480	34,480	8,620 1,03,440
For New Students	43,100	34,480	34,480	1,12,060
For Regular Students	34,480	34,480	34,480	1,03,440

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)				
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	9,190 36,760	- 36,760	- 36,760	9,190 1,10,280
For New Students	45,950	36,760	36,760	1,19,470
For Regular Students	36,760	36,760	36,760	1,10,280

Note: This includes Term fees